
TORNEO ALFREDO TRULLENQUE

ITF Seniors Circuit DOBLES MIXTOS 55
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee
2 AL 7 DE NOVIEMBRE 2015 Santiago, Chile 1 F. PIANTINI

Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1 1 MASDEU ANA MARIA CHI
DOREN FRANCISCO CHI

MASDEU
DOREN

2 BYE

LEON
GILBERT

3  LEON MARIA TERESA CHI 61 62
GILBERT JUAN CHI

LEON
GILBERT

4  DRUMMONT ELIZABETH BRA 62 63
RAMIREZ RUBEN ARG

GARCES
ALEGRIA

5  BYE 26 64 108

GARCES
ALEGRIA

6  GARCES ANDREA CHI
ALEGRIA JOSE CHI

GARCES
ALEGRIA

7 BYE 62 61

REIS
REIS

8 2 REIS SUELI BRA
REIS EURICO BRA

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:
1 MASDEU - DOREN
2 REIS - REIS
3
4
5 REF
6
7
8


	Doubles 8

